
Form 4 20 

Rute 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

OSoW4L.5b3 

Name of Company 

Business Coaching & Development Ltd 

|/We 
8 

John Harlow, 47 New Walk, Leicester, LE1 6TE 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at @q/is 

Signed : Date 15 April 2015 

\ 
John Harlow Insolve Corpyrate Recovery _ 

F Official tla. 

47 New Walk 

Leicester a FL AT 
Ref BUSO01/JH/LB 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

11/05/2015 # 

A09 22/04/2015 #O7 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Business Coaching & Development Ltd 

on the 17 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Awake “zZWa wa lA 

Signed K dn Z 
7 17 

oC 

Dated (7. , 'S 



Business Coaching & Development Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Office Equipment & Fixtures and Fittings 15,848 00 1,000 00 

Motor Vehicles 2,313 00 3,200 00 

Book Debts 3,862 83 2,897 13 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,097 13 

co 

Signature Phos} tbs pate "7 Yel 

t// 



Lae 

ey 

‘ 

hae. 

pa 

s 13" Arye Perea t 
. t 

fon) : 

, - 
hoe as 
Cae 

TP reatieled 

yee ¥ 

psd 

areas 
of 



Business Coaching & Development Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 April 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,097 13 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - , 
Arrears of Pay . 3,200 00 
Holiday Pay ‘ 5,664 91 

' 8,864 91 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (1,767 78) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

(1,767 78) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,767 78) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

HSBC Bank pic 43,650 75 
i 43,650 75 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges” (45,418 53) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferentral claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 1,767 78 

Trade & Expense Creditors 1,161 81 

Arrears of Pay 22,614 19 

Redundancy Pay 25,517 77 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 58,802 16 

HM Revenue & Customs ("CT") 2,012 95 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 33,681 15 

Notice Pay 18,704 66 

164,262 47 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (164,262 47) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 43,650 75 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors aan - (207,913 22) 
ty 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 450 00 

450 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (208,363 22) 

a ‘t 

Signature olluas A i Date 
0} |[EJHOYS 
PF SWOISND 
jo yuswedeq 